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OEM Reference

VOLVO

9475266

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO

CAR

sbs

NK

METELLI
METELLI

AP

NK

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
PAGID
BENDIX
JURID

JURID
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
CIFAM

HELLA
HELLA
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
GALFER
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI
AKEBONO
BRECO

FTE

BRECO

0986479321
0986479321
09A75710
09A75710
09A75711
09A75711
1421283
1815204862
204862
230846C
230846C
25181

314862

43967

43967
54782PRO
562604BC
562604JC
562604JC
610371620
610371652
6130310
6130310
6130310
6130310
800846C
8DD355117851
8DD355117851
8DD355117851
8DD355117851
92178203
92178203
B1G22801841
BDC5713
BG4071
BG4071
BN0484
BS8791
BS7726
BV8791
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